19 January 2022 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:14:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Pick(5) :1,35 1, Quinella(5/7) :1,60 £, Exacta(5/7) 2,40 b, Trifecta(5/7/6) 2,32 %, Place(5) :1,05 ¥, Place(7) :1,05 ©

Horse Name Age
JAVMY JUSTEN(5) 3yobf

SULTAN GELIN(7) 3yobf
LEMONFLOWER(6)  3yobf
NAIF(1) 3yochc
ENDLESS BREATH(4) 3yobf
WHITE CORINTH@EB)  3yogrf
BAVER KIZI(3) 3yobf

TORUN YAWZ(2) 3yochc

1.)68.000 ¢
1.)15.640 £

Sire

JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - | WANT LUCK
TOROK (IRE) - DESTE

DUTYFREE - FLIGHT ATTENDANT
TALIPHAN (IRE) - BLACK MAGIC WOVEN
FLY BY ME- DAMOND GRL
OORNTHAN (USA) - ALTUN FIRTINAS
KISS OF STEPS - BUYUK ASKIM

THREE VALLEYS (USA) - BERVAN

Race Result
Maiden

2)27.200 ¢

2.)6.256 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
56  AGELIK A SEVCIVMEN
56 MKAYA EM. KAYA
52  H.YOLAGICI A SEVCIMEN
58 O.OZTURK ARA. OZET
56 C.TEPE CET.ALTIN
56 AKURUNDUK A SEVCIMEN
56 ETUNG MEH. UCAR
54 C.ALTUN SUL. ASLAN

3)1
3)3

Owner
S.S.GORGU

F.DIZDAROGLU
S.S.GORGU
MT.BALYEMEZ
D.ALCEYLAN
S.S.GORGU

| SIMSEK

SUL.ASLAN

58 kg,

3.600 ¢
128 ¢

Trainer

1.32.23
1.33.17
1.33.39
1.36.37
1.36.60
1.38.13
1.39.29

1.54.54

Antalya Racecourse (1st Day)

1400 Dirt

4)6.800 &
4)1564 4

Time Win PSF St

1,35
2,35
1,35
13,45
8,00
1,35
16,45

28,15

1

4

5,5 Lengths
1,5 Lengths
15 Lengths

1,5 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
34

33

26
21
24

15



